
Subject:  Strategic Management (weekday)

Lecturer: Michael Saram

Class: SM-CH27ISB-1(WD)

Venue: 17 Pham Ngoc Thach, Dist.3, HCMC

Session Date Time Hours Room Note

1 Friday, 28 September 2018 6 - 9 pm 3 I 4.01

2 Monday, 1 October 2018 6 - 9 pm 3 I 4.01

3 Friday, 5 October 2018 6 - 9 pm 3 I 4.01

4 Monday, 8 October 2018 6 - 9 pm 3 I 4.01

5 Friday, 12 October 2018 6 - 9 pm 3 I 4.01

6 Monday, 15 October 2018 6 - 9 pm 3 I 4.01

7 Friday, 19 October 2018 6 - 9 pm 3 I 4.01

8 Monday, 22 October 2018 6 - 9 pm 3 I 4.01

9 Friday, 26 October 2018 6 - 9 pm 3 I 4.01

10 Monday, 29 October 2018 6 - 9 pm 3 I 4.01

Subject:  Strategic Management (weekend)

Lecturer: Michael Saram

Class: SM-CH27ISB-2(WK)

Venue: 17 Pham Ngoc Thach, Dist.3, HCMC

Session Date Time Hours Room Note

1 Saturday, 29 September 2018 2-5pm 3 I 4.01

2 Sunday, 30 September 2018 2-5pm 3 I 4.01

3 Saturday, 6 October 2018 2-5pm 3 I 4.01

4 Sunday, 7 October 2018 2-5pm 3 I 4.01

5 Saturday, 13 October 2018 2-5pm 3 I 4.01

6 Sunday, 14 October 2018 2-5pm 3 I 4.01

7 Saturday, 20 October 2018 2-5pm 3 I 4.01

8 Sunday, 21 October 2018 2-5pm 3 I 4.01

9 Saturday, 27 October 2018 2-5pm 3 I 4.01

10 Sunday, 28 October 2018 2-5pm 3 I 4.01

Final exam 02/11/2018

Final exam 03/11/2018



Subject: Philosophy

Lecturer: Dr. Bùi Xuân Thanh

Class: Phi-CH27ISB-1

Venue: 17 Pham Ngoc Thach, Dist.3, HCMC

Session Date Time Hours Room Note

1 Sunday, 7 October 2018 8.30-12am 3.5 I2.01

2 Sunday, 14 October 2018 8.30-12am 3.5 I2.01

3 Sunday, 21 October 2018 8.30-12am 3.5 I2.01

4 Sunday, 28 October 2018 8.30-12am 3.5 I2.01

5 Sunday, 4 November 2018 8.30-12am 3.5 I2.01

6 Sunday, 11 November 2018 8.30-12am 3.5 I2.01

7 Sunday, 18 November 2018 8.30-12am 3.5 I2.01

8 Sunday, 25 November 2018 8.30-12am 3.5 I2.01

9 Sunday, 2 December 2018 8.30-12am 3.5 I2.01

10 Sunday, 9 December 2018 8.30-12am 3.5 I2.01

11 Sunday, 16 December 2018 8.30-12am 3.5 I2.01

12 Sunday, 23 December 2018 8.30-12am 3.5 I2.01

Lecturer: Prof.Dr.Trần Hà Minh Quân  -Dr Nguyễn Phong Nguyên

Class: PSO-CH27ISB-1(WK)- RPSO-CH27ISB-1(WK)

Venue: 17 Pham Ngoc Thach, Dist.3, HCMC

Session Date Time Hours Room Note

1 Saturday, 10 November 2018 2-5pm 3 I4.01

2 Sunday, 11 November 2018 2-5pm 3 I4.01

3 Saturday, 17 November 2018 2-5pm 3 I4.01

4 Sunday, 18 November 2018 2-5pm 3 I4.01

5 Saturday, 24 November 2018 2-5pm 3 I4.01

6 Sunday, 25 November 2018 2-5pm 3 I4.01

7 Saturday, 1 December 2018 2-5pm 3 I4.01

8 Sunday, 2 December 2018 2-5pm 3 I4.01

9 Saturday, 8 December 2018 2-5pm 3 I4.01

10 Sunday, 9 December 2018 2-5pm 3 I4.01

11 Saturday, 15 December 2018 2-5pm 3 I4.01

Final exam 06/01/2019

Subject: Problem Solving for Organizations (weekend)

Subject:  Research for Problem Solving for Organizations (weekend)



12 Sunday, 16 December 2018 2-5pm 3 I4.01

13 Saturday, 22 December 2018 2-5pm 3 I4.01

14 Sunday, 23 December 2018 2-5pm 3 I4.01

15 Saturday, 29 December 2018 2-5pm 3 I4.01

16 Sunday, 30 December 2018 2-5pm 3 I4.01

17 Saturday, 5 January 2019 2-5pm 3 I4.01

18 Sunday, 6 January 2019 2-5pm 3 I4.01

19 Saturday, 12 January 2019 2-5pm 3 I4.01

20 Sunday, 13 January 2019 2-5pm 3 I4.01

Final exam TBA


